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Wettkampf-Nr. 16
100m Freistil Männer
Jahrgang 2002
1. Constantin Richter 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:19,15

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2012
2. Julian Gering 2002 SVV Plauen 01:22,32
3. Maximilian Eichelkraut 2002 SC Plauen 06 01:23,40
4. Kevin Brian Jobst 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:24,40
5. Peter Weigelt 2002 SSV Freiberg 01:25,05
6. Fabian Jugel 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:25,52
7. Michl Däubner 2002 SC Plauen 06 01:27,64
8. Paul Schatz 2002 SSV Freiberg 01:31,49
9. Cedric Von der Reith 2002 SV Zwickau 04 01:31,73
10. Emil Krauß 2002 SchwimmPool Chemnitz 01:33,78
11. Jonas Krüger 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:34,77
12. Hannes Körber 2002 SSV Freiberg 01:37,09
13. David Bonchev 2002 SchwimmPool Chemnitz 01:46,86

Nicht am Start
Maximilian Schlenkrich 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM

Jahrgang 2001
1. Paul Franitza 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:13,13

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2012
2. Nils Fritsche 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:15,59
3. Jonathan Engisch 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:19,02
4. Adrian Büttner 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:20,04
5. Marcel Berthold 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:20,47
6. Leon Palme 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:21,78
7. Tim Benad 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:22,10
8. Christian Eiermann 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:23,14
9. Martin Schirmer 2001 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 01:27,90
10. Hannes Donat 2001 Chemnitzer PSV 01:28,01
11. Lucas Beutel 2001 SV 1990 Zschopau 01:28,41
12. Radoslav Vanko 2001 SV 07 Annaberg 01:30,83
13. Florian Behlke 2001 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 01:31,85
14. Viktor Vladymyrskyy 2001 Chemnitzer PSV 01:33,46
15. Tim Brückner 2001 SV 07 Annaberg 01:33,74
16. Tristan Tober 2001 SV Zwickau 04 01:43,57

Jahrgang 2000
1. Markus Engert 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:07,14

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2012
2. Fabian Fröhlich 2000 SV Zwickau 04 01:07,87
3. Tom Mai 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:15,27
4. Marius Vorsatz 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:16,08
5. Aaron Uhlig 2000 SV 07 Annaberg 01:17,62
6. Fabian Husser 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:24,33
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Wettkampf-Nr. 16
100m Freistil Männer
Jahrgang 1999
1. Justin Speer 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:59,19

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2012
2. Rouven Raths 1999 Chemnitzer PSV 01:22,33
3. Jonas Uhlmann 1999 SV 1990 Zschopau 01:29,87

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Tom Bellmann 1999 SSV Freiberg

Jahrgang 1998
1. Maurice Rothkegel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:00,11

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2012
2. Hannes Hötzel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:04,68
3. Felix Habl 1998 Chemnitzer PSV 01:06,66
4. Martin Mühlig 1998 SV 07 Annaberg 01:14,12

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Paulus Schön 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Jahrgang 1997
1. Felix Schröter 1997 SC Plauen 06 00:58,92

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2012
2. David Ludwig 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:59,99
3. Markus Uhlemann 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:01,67
4. Bjarne Holfeld 1997 SV Zwickau 04 01:02,57
5. Florian Brückner 1997 SV 07 Annaberg 01:08,07
6. Max Goßler 1997 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 01:10,09
7. Fabian Newald 1997 Chemnitzer PSV 01:10,86
8. Ronny Günl 1997 SV 07 Annaberg 01:15,08
9. Felix Meyer 1997 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 01:22,15

Jahrgang 1996
1. Toni Wagner 1996 SC Plauen 06 00:59,22

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2012
2. Erik Anke 1996 SC Plauen 06 01:03,67
3. Philipp Hofmann 1996 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 01:08,16
4. Johannes Uhlich 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:09,81

Jahrgang 1995
1. Tim Seifert 1995 SV Zwickau 04 00:56,44

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2012
2. Felix Penzold 1995 SVV Plauen 01:01,67

ohne Wertung
Bazan Sebastian Onieva 1995 SV 1990 Zschopau 01:07,78

Jahrgang 1993/1994
1. Max Steinert 1993 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:58,57

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2012
2. Frederik Wewetzer 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:08,44
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Wettkampf-Nr. 16
100m Freistil Männer
Jahrgang 1993/1994

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Felix Maurer 1994 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein

Offene Wertung
1. Tim Seifert 1995 SV Zwickau 04 00:56,44

Bezirksmeister 2012
2. Max Steinert 1993 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 00:58,57
3. Felix Schröter 1997 SC Plauen 06 00:58,92
4. Justin Speer 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:59,19
5. Toni Wagner 1996 SC Plauen 06 00:59,22
6. David Ludwig 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:59,99
7. Maurice Rothkegel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:00,11
8. Markus Uhlemann 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:01,67
8. Felix Penzold 1995 SVV Plauen 01:01,67
10. Alexander Woeschka 1987 Chemnitzer PSV 01:02,27
11. Bjarne Holfeld 1997 SV Zwickau 04 01:02,57
12. Erik Anke 1996 SC Plauen 06 01:03,67
13. Hannes Hötzel 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:04,68
14. Felix Habl 1998 Chemnitzer PSV 01:06,66
15. Markus Engert 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:07,14
16. Fabian Fröhlich 2000 SV Zwickau 04 01:07,87
17. Florian Brückner 1997 SV 07 Annaberg 01:08,07
18. Philipp Hofmann 1996 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 01:08,16
19. Stefan Hnat 1992 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 01:08,21
20. Frederik Wewetzer 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:08,44
21. Florian Fiedler 1987 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 01:09,77
22. Johannes Uhlich 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:09,81
23. Max Goßler 1997 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 01:10,09
24. Fabian Newald 1997 Chemnitzer PSV 01:10,86
25. Paul Franitza 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:13,13
26. Martin Mühlig 1998 SV 07 Annaberg 01:14,12
27. Ronny Günl 1997 SV 07 Annaberg 01:15,08
28. Tom Mai 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:15,27
29. Nils Fritsche 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:15,59
30. Marius Vorsatz 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:16,08
31. Aaron Uhlig 2000 SV 07 Annaberg 01:17,62
32. Jonathan Engisch 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:19,02
33. Constantin Richter 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:19,15
34. Adrian Büttner 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:20,04
35. Marcel Berthold 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:20,47
36. Leon Palme 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:21,78
37. Tim Benad 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:22,10
38. Felix Meyer 1997 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 01:22,15
39. Julian Gering 2002 SVV Plauen 01:22,32
40. Rouven Raths 1999 Chemnitzer PSV 01:22,33
41. Christian Eiermann 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:23,14
42. Maximilian Eichelkraut 2002 SC Plauen 06 01:23,40
43. Fabian Husser 2000 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:24,33
44. Kevin Brian Jobst 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:24,40
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Wettkampf-Nr. 16
100m Freistil Männer
Offene Wertung
45. Peter Weigelt 2002 SSV Freiberg 01:25,05
46. Fabian Jugel 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:25,52
47. Michl Däubner 2002 SC Plauen 06 01:27,64
48. Martin Schirmer 2001 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 01:27,90
49. Hannes Donat 2001 Chemnitzer PSV 01:28,01
50. Lucas Beutel 2001 SV 1990 Zschopau 01:28,41
51. Jonas Uhlmann 1999 SV 1990 Zschopau 01:29,87
52. Radoslav Vanko 2001 SV 07 Annaberg 01:30,83
53. Paul Schatz 2002 SSV Freiberg 01:31,49
54. Cedric Von der Reith 2002 SV Zwickau 04 01:31,73
55. Florian Behlke 2001 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 01:31,85
56. Viktor Vladymyrskyy 2001 Chemnitzer PSV 01:33,46
57. Tim Brückner 2001 SV 07 Annaberg 01:33,74
58. Emil Krauß 2002 SchwimmPool Chemnitz 01:33,78
59. Jonas Krüger 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:34,77
60. Hannes Körber 2002 SSV Freiberg 01:37,09
61. Tristan Tober 2001 SV Zwickau 04 01:43,57
62. David Bonchev 2002 SchwimmPool Chemnitz 01:46,86

ohne Wertung
Bazan Sebastian Onieva 1995 SV 1990 Zschopau 01:07,78

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Tom Bellmann 1999 SSV Freiberg
Paulus Schön 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892
Felix Maurer 1994 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein

Nicht am Start
Maximilian Schlenkrich 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 ENM


